
WHERE DO I MEET THE TEACHER FOR MY OPTION? MEET AT (TIME) BUS LEAVES AT Bus Number

PAID OPTIONS

Action Indoor Sports Nadia Van Vliet Room 27 12:30:00 12:50:00 Paid Options 5

Gymnastics Tori Wilby room 12 12:30:00 12:50:00 Paid Options 4B
Ice Skating Mr Mckee Meet in the Hall 12:30:00 12:50:00 Paid Options 6
Rock Climbing Mrs Lane Food tech room 12:30:00 12:50:00 Paid Options Leopard Bus

Ten pin bowling Raegan McGregor room 20 12:45:00 12:50:00 Paid Options 5
MEET AT (TIME) BUS LEAVES AT Bus Number

COMPETITIVE 
SPORTS

Netball

 Miss Chilvers
 Miss Dore
 Mrs Rangi-Brown
 Ms Roundhill, Miss McKinney, Room 2 12:30:00 12:45:00 Competitive 1

Football
Boys Miss Lawton and Mr John.
 Girls – Miss Engen

Girls Meet outside room 3 next to holy grass. 
Boys meet by the gates at the front of the 
school 12:30:00 12:45:00 Cometitive 2 - Nunweek Park / Competitive 3

Hockey (Turf) Miss Ross Ms Lamb Room 1 12:30:00 12:45:00 Cometitive 2 - Nunweek Park
Rugby Mr Hopkins and Shannon Room 6 12:30:00 13:45:00 Competitive 3
Squash Mrs Smythe Fabric Room 12:30:00 12:45:00 Paid Options 4A
Table Tennis Mr Fowler steps off the Performing Arts area 12:30:00 12:45:00 Paid Options 4A

MEET AT (TIME) Options Start at

IN SCHOOL 
OPTIONS

Basketball Mr Mathieson Basketball Court by the playground 13:30:00 13:35:00
Cross Fit T2 Release Sports On the Field Behind Room 28 13:30:00 13:35:00
Unihoc / Street hockey Mr Mould Room 19 13:30:00 13:35:00
Netball Mrs Tudor Room 22/23 13:30:00 13:35:00
Rippa Rugby Mr Morgan Room 22/23 13:30:00 13:35:00
Football (soccer) Miss Crawford Room 18 13:30:00 13:35:00
Volleyball Mr Jackson Meet in the Hall 13:30:00 13:35:00
Wheels Mr lane Meet next to the Scotter Lock up 13:30:00 13:35:00

BUSES Allocations - All red bus except 1

Bus number Sport/Option
Number of people on 
the bus Notes

Paid Options 5 Action indoor and AMF Bowling 50
Paid Options 4A Squash and Table Tennis 35
Paid Options 6 Alpine Ice Skating 52
Paid Options 4B Gymnastics 40
Paid Options Leopard Bus Rock Climbing 30
Cometitive 2 - Nunweek Park Hockey and Soccer C, D 68 3 to a seat - going to Nunweek park
Competitive 1 Netball 74 3 to a seat - Hagley Park
Competitive 3 Soccer A, B and Girls and Rugby 70 3 to a seat - Hagley Park 


